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男子シングルス

岩渕浩倖 (大東中）

千葉遥斗 (川崎中）

菊池優雅 (川崎中）

木村翼 (磐井中）

佐藤孜哉 (花泉中）

小山聡一朗 (川崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

川村信喜 (磐井中）

小野寺永愛 (千厩中）

鈴木那和 (花泉中）

星裕仁 (清田BC）

藤野陸斗 (千厩中）

髙橋大河 (花泉中）

藤原大夢 (磐井中）

小野寺祐希 (室根中）

千葉幸生 (大東中）

小野寺陽斗 (弥栄ﾊﾞﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ）

菅原碧翔 (TBD）

髙橋湊 (川崎中）

佐藤陽斗 (大東中）

熊谷大和 (千厩中）

千葉大翔 (花泉中）

佐々木響 (磐井中）

小野寺優仁 (磐井中）

田中羽琉 (TBD）

小野寺陸 (清田BC）

西城碧空 (室根中）

岡本昊大 (磐井中）

石川宏大 (千厩中）

佐藤遥 (花泉中）

勝部柊梧 (大東中）

柵瀬大河 (TBD）

岩渕瑛太 (千厩中）

熊谷瑞輝 (花泉ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐藤海奏瞳 (大東ｽﾎﾟ少）

川島海 (花泉中）

17-21
21-17
21-14

21- 7
21-10

21-11
21-11

21- 9
21-11

21-13
21-10

21- 4
21- 8

21-14
21-17

21-16
21- 8

21-10
21- 7

21- 6
21- 0

21- 9
21- 9

21-10
21-16

21-18
21-16

21-17
20-21
21- 9

21-15
21- 5

21- 5
21- 3

21-13
21- 3

21- 2
21- 0

21-19
21-19

21-13
21- 9

16-21
21-18
21-15

21- 8
21-10

21-10
21- 7

21-12
21-13

21-14
21-10

21- 4
21- 2

21-16
21-17

21- 6
21- 7

21-13
21- 7

21-12
21-11

17-21
21-18
21- 9

21-17
21- 9

21-13
21-12

三位決定戦

21-13
21-18

岩渕浩倖 (大東中）

佐藤陽斗 (大東中）
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女子シングルス

鳥畑雪和 (大東中）

三浦結愛 (川崎中）
14-21
21-14
21-16

菅原凛 (花泉ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐藤和奈 (花泉中）

菅原叶 (東山中）

千葉美郷 (磐井中）

鳥畑珠絵 (仙萩台ｽﾎﾟ少）

菅野里奈 (千厩中）

熊谷柚希 (舞川中）

小野寺心優 (平泉中）

千葉陽菜子 (TBD）

千葉悠佳 (千厩中）

萩原桃花 (磐井中）

和泉実桜 (磐井中）

菅野颯希 (弥栄ﾊﾞﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ）

小岩音花 (花泉中）

佐藤夏月姫 (大東中）

小野寺唯衣 (一関東中）

髙橋美帆 (花泉中）

阿部莉央 (花泉ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

鈴木紫音 (大東中）

千葉咲優 (川崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

佐々木愛音 (磐井中）

佐々木結奈 (花泉中）

上原亜桜衣 (TBD）

熊谷圭純 (大東中）

伊藤沙矢 (川崎中）

西城奈海 (千厩中）

菅原愛 (仙萩台ｽﾎﾟ少）

熊谷優月 (花泉中）

佐藤萌 (東山中）

若槻愛優 (一関東中）

岩渕柚希 (平泉中）

金子凛香 (磐井中）

菅原悠華 (川崎中）

岩渕愛子 (大東中）

21- 7
21- 9

21-18
21-12

21-15
21-13

21- 5
21- 7

21-12
21-11

21- 4
21- 5

21- 7
21- 6

10-21
21- 8
21-16

21- 7
21- 9

21- 6
21- 4

21-13
21-12

21-10
21-13

21-11
21-10

21-10
21- 5

15-21
21-17
21-20

21- 4
21- 6

21-12
21-18

21- 6
21- 6

21- 6
21- 9

21- 4
21- 8

21-15
21-15

21-15
21-15

21-17
21-11

21-12
21- 8

21- 9
21-17

21-19
21-12

21- 3
21- 6

21- 8
21-15

21- 7
21-12

21-10
21- 8

佐藤夏月姫 (大東中）

髙橋美帆 (花泉中）

21-15
21-18

21-19
21- 8

21-15
21- 8

21-15
21-20

三位決定戦

15-21
　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ



 
鈴木望心

西城幸哉 2 小野寺新太

佐藤景多 2 2 0 及川颯大

佐々木陸斗 2 佐藤柊馬

河部晃大 0 0 2 高橋琉斗

菅原鳳斗 2 0  土井尻侑澄

千葉拓夢 X 佐藤羽流近

山形優心 0 佐藤蒼汰

菊地徹祥 2 0 菅原悠斗

佐々木琉夢 0 0 2 細川亮人

青山虎太朗 1 2 0 小野寺爽馬

千田翔太 0 菅原大雅

佐藤吾蓮 0 2 瀧島逞

菅原隼世 2 0 0 小山大雅

千葉結友 2 重良明慶

遠藤桜也 0 2 渡辺煌汰

小野寺司 2 菅原優晟

佐藤光 0 2 2 鈴木玲旺

増田柚樹 2 0 千葉勇吹

伊東輝 2 千葉大輝

齊藤海龍 0 0 0 鈴木颯磨

小山健太 2 0 0 佐藤愛翔

橋本琉羽雅 2 2 千葉涼聖

佐々木啓人 2 阿部光

鵜浦陽斗 2 岩渕光綺 (千厩中）

小山凌聖 0 0 1 千葉琴矢 (磐清水ｽﾎﾟ少）

千葉咲平 1 0 2 伊東晟菜

千葉蒼空 2 菊池直也

小山想空 0 2 千葉秀一

芦真愛翔 2 2 0 吉田翔海

岩渕陽向 2 藤巻大河

佐藤隼

西城幸哉

佐藤景多 0

鈴木望心 2
小野寺新太

男子ダブルス

(千厩中）

(花泉中）

(大東中）

(川崎中）

(TBD）

(磐井中）

(花泉中）

(室根中）

(花泉中）

(大東中）

(磐井中）

(花泉中）

(清田BC）

(川崎中）

(大東中）

(川崎中）

(大東中）

(清田BC）

(花泉中）

(花泉中）

(川崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(室根中）

(川崎中）

(大東中）

(磐井中）

(大東中）

(花泉中）

21- 8
21- 5

21- 6
21- 5

21- 3
21- 4

21-12
21- 4

21-18
21-19

21- 8
21- 8 21-18

13-21
21-20

21- 1
21- 3

21- 7
21-16

(千厩中）

(花泉中）

(磐井中）

21- 1
21- 1

21- 9
21- 6

21-15
21- 7

21- 9
21- 5

21-15
21- 8

21-18
21-15

21-14
21-10

21-19
21-13

21- 3
21- 9

21-13
21- 9

21- 7
21- 8

21- 8
21- 5

21-17
15-21
21-13

12-21
21-15
21-16

21-14
21-14

(千厩中）

(川崎中）

21-11
21- 5

21-17
21-15

21-16
21-12

21-12
21-12

三位決定戦

21- 5
21-15

21-10
21-10



 
小野寺優海

畠山心遥 2 橋階莉愛

稲田茉優 X 2 阿部こころ

岩渕綾那 0 0 2 後藤優奈

及川和泉 2  0 阿部翌

菅原花音 0 2 海野梨夏

千葉唯愛 2 渡辺帆香

伊藤萌杏 1 0 柿沼麗夢

小野寺花 0 2 2 髙橋仁菜

三浦咲 2 0 佐藤希愛

鈴木華奈 0 青栁咲輝

佐藤陽香 0 金野花梨

岩渕陽 2 0 2 小野寺友菜

佐藤琉衣 0 2 0 藤田未良

菅原桃嘉 0 小野寺結姫

小畑璃子 2 0 菅原沙良

村上舞 2 1 2 齋藤花音

鈴木楓萌 0 2 0 三浦凜音

鈴木凜香 蜂谷瑠菜

勝部美空  佐藤あかり

菊池心寧 2 2 X 熊谷莉央

菊池陽葵 0 0 齊藤海麗

岩渕心花 0 小野寺愛海

小野寺彩紋 2 0 2 浅利悠乃

髙橋りおん 0 2 1 渡邊菜央

熊谷雫 2 髙橋梨花

佐藤稜桜 2 2 菊池彩香

佐藤未唯奈 2 髙井陽菜

千葉季帆 2 1 0 吉田真優

小山美佳 0 0 永澤りの

水戸結理 0 2 千葉ほのか

吉川うらら 2 藤野空

千葉さつき 0 2 0 0 小野寺真央

佐藤瑞羽 2 2 菅原理花

那須心海 2 菅原眞菜

佐々木海幸

三浦咲

鈴木華奈 2

小野寺優海 1
橋階莉愛

女子ダブルス

(大東中）

(花泉中）
21-14
21-11

21-13
21- 8

(一関東中）

(川崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(平泉中）

(大東中）

(花泉中）

(千厩中）

(東山中）

(千厩中）

(大東中）

(磐井中）

(一関東中）

(花泉中）

(室根中）

(舞川中）

(川崎中）

(平泉中）

(花泉中）

(川崎ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(東山中）

(一関東中）

(大東中）

(千厩中）

(花泉ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(室根中）

(舞川中）

(大東中）

(平泉中）

(花泉中）

(大東中）

(東山中）

(千厩中）

(室根ｽﾎﾟ少）

(花泉中）

21-15
21-13

21- 9
21- 6

21-18
21-16

21-12
21-14

21-19
21-20

21- 7
21- 2

21-19
21-18

21- 5
21- 9

21- 8
21- 6

21- 8
21- 4

21-18
21-18

21- 5
21-12

19-21
21- 8
21-12

21- 6
21-18

21- 7
21- 8

21- 2
21- 8

21-20
16-21
21-17

21-12
21- 5

21- 8
21- 2

21-16
20-21
21-18

21-16
21-11

21-19
21-11

21-18
13-21
21-17

21-13
21-10

三位決定戦

21-13
18-21
21-17

(平泉中）

(平泉中）

21-18
21-11

21- 9
21-16

21- 6
21-12

21-13
21-18

21-12
21-10

21-13
21-16


